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

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

402 3000 RIVERBEND DRIVE

V3C 6R1

R2325302 $858,000

RIVERBEND

0
2,680.00

0.00
4
3
3
0

2010
9
SFD
$3,091.88

1

2 2

1 BLK 3 BLKS

PL BCS136 LT 90 DL 378 LD 36. GROUP 1, TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO THE UNIT
ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM 1 OR V, AS APPROPRIATE.

026-441-454

4'0
11'10
11'4
8'0
7'11
8'10
9'0
12'7
5'5
8'0

6'0
21'6
7'10

10'10
5'4

10'4
10'3

12'11
4'11
11'6

11'3
19'3

11'10
8'3
6'9
9'4

8'9
12'11
13'0
6'6
3'7
3'2

1,354
0

950
0

2,304

0
2,304

4
4
42

YOU CANT HELP BUT FALL IN LOVE. This is one of the most desirable plans in the small craftsman community. This fabulous 2300 SF home is primely
situated in the development. The main floor features vaulted ceilings, an abundance of windows for natural light, Berber carpet & open LR/DR. This
wonderful family home offers generous sized bedrooms and large master w/ ensuite. Enjoy the full w/o basement with 1 bed INLAW accommodations
w/separate entry, full bath, and large LR! Own a beautiful home in a great neighborhood close to nature trails, all levels of schools, Coquitlam Centre,
W/C Express & more! Open House Sat Jan 19, 2-4 pm.

16

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 4

2018

21'5 X 18'7

MOUNTAINS

Royal LePage West R.E.S.

$858,000

Coquitlam East

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below

Foyer
Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Den
Bedroom
Bedroom
Master Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Dining Room

Below
Below
Below
Below
Below
Below

Kitchen
Living Room
Bedroom
Laundry
Storage
Storage

Below
Main
Main

No
No
Yes

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

West

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Vinyl

Forced Air, Heat Pump, Natural Gas

Natural Gas

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s), Fenced Yard

Front
Garage; Double

Unauthorized Suite

Hardwood, Laminate, Wall/Wall/Mixed

Central Location, Cul-de-Sac, Private Setting, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Fireplace Insert, Smoke Alarm

Fully Finished

Asphalt

01/14/2019 08:25 PM

Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

234 ALLARD STREET

V3K 4L1

R2310759 $859,000

5,800.00

0.00
2
1
1
0

1946
73
RT1
$3,899.50

0

4 0

0.5 Blk 1 Block

PL NWP2726 LT 18 BLK 86 DL 45 LD 36.

002-279-061

10'
7'10
9'6
9'
9'9

14'
10'

11'8
11'10

21'

624
210

0
0

834

834
1,668

41

ZONING AND LANE ACCESS ALLOWS FOR CARRIAGE HOME!! Fabulous investment property! Build to suit on this 5800 sq ft lot   (40 x 145) with view
of Fraser River, 2 bdrm 1 bath 1668 sq. ft. home, entertaining deck, 5 minutes to Hwy#1. This corner lot is good to go with no easements, right of
ways and has lane access to boot. Build a single family & carriage home at the back or Multi family home. This property is zoned for a 2 family
residence. 24 hours notice as large dog on property. Minutes away to schools, shopping, recreation. Assessment Value $991,700.00.

5

3

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 2

2017

Fraser River

Sutton Group-West Coast Realty

$899,900

Maillardville

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Above

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Bedroom
Master Bedroom

Main No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Southwest

2 Storey w/Bsmt.

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Vinyl

Partly

Forced Air, Natural Gas
Balcony(s), Fenced Yard

Lane
Add. Parking Avail., Open

Wall/Wall/Mixed

Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Part

Asphalt

01/14/2019 08:25 PM

Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

1988 ELIZABETH DRIVE

V3E 1X8

R2319610 $866,666

Riversprings

86
4,060.00

47.00
4
3
2
1

1981
38
RES
$3,242.00

1

2014

1

3

PL NWS939 LT 322 LD 36 TWP 39. SECTION 12&13, TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO
THE UNIT ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM 1 OR V, AS APPROPRIATE.

001-634-399

12'4
10'7'
11'8'
13'5
5'5
14'6'
11'4'
10'2'
10'2'

16'
15'7'
12'4
17'9'

5'3'
19'9'
15'2'

10'
10'1'

1,363
692

0
0

2,055

0
2,055

4
4
21

Beautiful totally renovated home in  River Spring reno's include new windows, bathrooms, insulation in the attic, laminate floors energy-efficient
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
Cape Horn Elementary School, Inquiry Hub Secondary School close by! 10 minute drive to Lougheed Town Centre! Tenanted property. Nice tenant is
willing to stay.

7

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2017

PANORAMA CITY

Royal Pacific Realty (Kingsway) Ltd.

$958,000

Cape Horn

Yes

Yes

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above

Kitchen
Living Room
Dining Room
Family Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom

Main
Above
Above

No
No
Yes

V

Feet

Community, Electricity, Natural Gas, Storm Sewer

East

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Metal
Wood

Forced Air

Wood

Fenced Yard

Front
Add. Parking Avail., Garage; Double

None

Laminate

Garden, In Suite Laundry

Crawl, Full

Asphalt

01/14/2019 08:25 PM

Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

1449 GABRIOLA DRIVE

V3E 2C6

R2306261 $958,000

0
4,327.00

0.00
3
3
2
1

1983
36
RES
$3,600.71

1

2

1 1

PL NWP62945 LT 10 LD 36 SEC 11 TWP 39.

003-216-641

13'5
10'0
9'0
12'0
4'5
12'5
9'0
13'5
9'0
9'5

17'5
15'0
12'0
16'0
24'0
18'0

9'5
15'0
10'5
10'0

8'5 5'0

1,300
760

0
0

2,060

0
2,060

5
4
21

Welcome to this PERFECT updated 2-Level family home in New Horizons. As you enter into the Foyer, the open concept living rm, with beautiful red
brick wood burning fireplace, great for those winter nights and the large dining rm is ideal for family dinners. This home has been freshly painted with
designer colors, real hardwood flooring on both levels included is wainscoting and crown moulding thru-out. The kitchen is brand new with modern
white cabinets and S/S appliances, along with a cozy family rm. Off the kitchen is a covered patio, great for BBQ's and entertaining. The windows and
hot water tank are all new also. The location is ideal.... walking distance to Skytrain, Coq Ctr, Lafarge Lake, Restaurants, Schools. OPEN HOUSE
January 6 Sunday 2:00 - 4:00
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2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2017

Royal LePage West R.E.S.

$995,000

Virtual Tour URL

New Horizons

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

No
Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above

Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Family Room
Foyer
Recreation
Laundry
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
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